Draw
06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15

Draw
06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:25

Extemporaneous

Round 1
Draw 6:15pm Speak 6:45pm Thursday

Section 1 - Room 401

MRN
MARS
VERV
RESP
MLST
SKDF
AMBS

Eugene Kong

Elijah Salinas
Ainsley Stellman
Keona Lau

Jayden Thole
Christian Klomparens
Ella Jacobs

Section 3 - Room 403

IMP
RESP
ILUM
VERV
IMPT
COED
LGOK
MARS

Evelyn Shashikanth
Catherine Alva
Nathanael Morgan
Olivia Reilly
Braeden Farley
Kyle Lee

Jackson Earnest
Mary Sannapu

Draw

06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:25

Draw
06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:25

Section 2 - Room 402

KLF
VERV
EMPR
MARS
RESP

CCF
MLST
LGOK

Nathan Wang
Sarah Howard
Joshua Ren
Caleb Quan
Zachary Liu
Sydni Whitfield
Daniel Holder
Phoebe Speed

Section 4 - Room 404

MARS
VECT
LGOK
RESP
LGCO
INVF
BVRC
IMP

Elijah Walker
Carolina Hatch

Eliyah Speed

Jacob Grumm

Mercy Obrecht

Cedar Roach

Luke Castle

Christine Shashikanth
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Extemporaneous

Round 1
Draw 6:15pm Speak 6:45pm Thursday

Draw Section 5 - Room 405

06:15 BLOM Elia Ching

06:25 RESP Issasha Chen
06:35 LGCO Maverick Obrecht
06:45 INVF Eli Flood

06:55 MARS Josh Ellington
07:05 FRT Berlin Roberts
07:15 CHCG Jonathan Whybrew
07:25 YEET Lucas Owen

Draw Section 7 - Room 407

06:15 SKDF Camille Rowley
06:25 KSOK Elizabeth Miller
06:35 SBA Fischer Doan
06:45 SURG Michael Sneed
06:55 XNIH Tristan White
07:05 EMST Avian Hall
07:15 LOL Jared Nishimura
07:25 ATX Aidan Bach

Draw Section 6 - Room 406

06:15 IVIA Ava Pacifici
06:25 ATX Cade Goebel
06:35 FRT Michael Kirk
06:45 SURG Charles Sloneker
06:55 MGST Evan Weber
07:05 SBA Aaron Wu

07:15 CHCG Sarah Ebeid
07:25 MARS Nathaniel Hardy

Draw Section 8 - Room 408

06:15 RISI Eston Yandell

06:25 CONT Reuben Ehteshamzadeh
06:35 LOL Alyson Nishimura

06:45 AOG Caleb Kreft

06:55 SURG Alyssa Sloneker

07:05 SKDF Levi Farnes

07:15 XNIH Benjamin Arroyave
07:15 RESP Angie Liu
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